
ATTN: Natasha Salatino-Mach
NISHNAWBE ASKI LEGAL SVC
85 Shuniah Street
THUNDER BAY, ON P7A 2Z2
CANADA
Tel: 807-766-7081

Shipping Address

Joanne   Cheechoo
Accts Payable
NISHNAWBE ASKI LEGAL SVC
138B Mission Road
Fort William First Nation ON P7J 1K7
CANADA

Invoice Address

DR NATASHA SALATINO-MACH
NISHNAWBE ASKI LEGAL SVC
1805 EAST ARTHUR STREET
UNIT 100
THUNDER BAY, ON P7E 2R6

Main Address

Free Fax: 800-300-1379
Toll Free: 800-300-1336

P.O. Box 683
Windsor ON

N9A 6N4

www.4imprint.ca

Page 1Quotation 25223203

sknaggs@4imprint.comEmail:

800-300-1379Fax:

800-300-1336   Ext. 8495Phone:

See KnaggsQuestions Call:

2162023Account No.:

July 08 2023Quote Valid Until:

June 08 2023Quote Date:

25223203Quotation Number:

(Padfolio,Trim): Black, BlackColorsPedova Zippered PadfolioItem

2,772.002,772.0027.7200Pedova Zippered PadfolioC111483100

Total $Price $Unit $DescriptionItem #Qty

3,302.74

379.96Tax

150.78150.78Freight

Artwork Instructions

Imprint Colors: Deboss

Imprint Location: Front Pocket-Spine Left
Black,BlackProduct Color (Base, Trim):

Art On File: Please refer to our previous order 20129087-1
Date: 8/28/2020

Art On File: Please refer to our previous order 22515938-1
Date: 3/8/2022

Additional Notes:

(Padfolio,Trim): Black, BlackColorsPedova Zippered PadfolioItem

1,471.001,471.0029.4200Pedova Zippered PadfolioC11148350

Total $Price $Unit $DescriptionItem #Qty

1,759.83

202.46Tax

86.3786.37Freight

Artwork Instructions

Imprint Location: Front Pocket-Spine Left



Free Fax: 800-300-1379
Toll Free: 800-300-1336

P.O. Box 683
Windsor ON

N9A 6N4

www.4imprint.ca

Page 2Quotation 25223203

2162023Account No.:

July 08 2023Quote Valid Until:

June 08 2023Quote Date:

25223203Quotation Number:

sknaggs@4imprint.comEmail:

800-300-1379Fax:

800-300-1336   Ext. 8495Phone:

See KnaggsQuestions Call:

Imprint Colors: Deboss

Art On File: Please refer to our previous order 20129087-1
Date: 8/28/2020

Art On File: Please refer to our previous order 22515938-1
Date: 3/8/2022

Additional Notes:

5,062.57Grand Total

***IMPORTANT**** To place your order please let your customer service representative know you would like to proceed along with 
providing any artwork or changes to the quote that are needed.  If paying by credit card please call your customer service representative 
with your credit card details.

Please visit our website - www.4imprint.ca

Shipment Details

Address as above.

86.37Jun 16 2023SHIP BEST METHOD GROUND
CANADA ONLY

Mar 14 2022C11148350

150.78Jun 16 2023SHIP BEST METHOD GROUND
CANADA ONLY

Mar 14 2022C111483100

Freight
Estimated

Delivery Date
Carrier, service

Estimated
Ship Date

Item #QtyShipment to


